
 
 

 
SOCCER SCHEDULE HS BOYS 2025/2026 (subject to change) 

 
 
Sat Nov 8th @ Willow (scrimmage)    

Tue, Nov 18 @ Ben Franklin    

 Fri, Nov 21 @ Morris Jeff    

 

Tue, Dec 2 @ Sarah T Reed    

Thu, Dec 4 Vs Destrehan     

Wed, Dec 10  @ Metairie Park Country 
Day    

Fri, Dec 12 Vs Walker high school     

Thu, Dec 18 @Archbishop Hannan    

 

Wed, Jan 
7th @ Edna Karr    

Tue, Jan 13 @ Newman    

Thu, Jan 15 @ Cohen     

Fri, Jan 16 Vs NOMMA    

Feb 2nd  @ Holy Cross    



 


